Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 12 January 2024

Box Greyhound

Last

This

Race# 1 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/400
1 Air Pumbaa 30.6 31.1
2 Pippa's Hero 30.4 30.3
4 Emerley Sharon 241 244
5 Irene 25.6 255
7 Legendary Value 26.8 27.2
8 Zipping Digby 34.5 34.2
Race# 2 Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (1)
1 Cerulean 284 28.7
2 Peace Belle 27.9 27.7
4 Presley 28.6 28.7
5 Chasing Boyd 32.0 31.7
7 Zinfandel Evie 26.0 26.5
8 Hayride Gulden 324 32.6
Race# 3 Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (2)
1 Lauren's Regret 27.6 26.8
2 Magical Mystic 27.3 27.5
3 Woodside Bella 28.0 28.3
4 Saint Elfonzo 324 32.7
6 Night Thunder 32.2 32.3
7 Ambrose Bale 30.9 31.9
8 Montana Lace 29.8 30.1
Race# 4 Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (3)
1 Satanic Boy 31.9 32.1
2 Sir Patrick 30.9 31.0
3 Sparkling Tear 29.5 29.7
4 Go Forward Ralf 33.0 33.4
6 Cyclone Jungle 27.4 27.6
7 Post Master 30.2 30.3
8 Baez Jinx 29.2 29.2
Race# 5 Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (4)
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Greyhound

Orson Surfer
Sweet Soul
Slim Rusty
Axel Coaster
Run On Rusty

Mepunga Roz

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Demi Rose
Red Hot Bandit
Sir Prince
She's Fired Up
Fantastic Joe
Manifestor

Springvale Blitz

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Wickham

Point For Point
North Bleachers
Zing Zang Paris
Punt And Pints
Little Franky

Waterloo Frida

Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 1/400

Know I'M One
Somersby
Magic Poppet
Charlie Brother
Faint Tyson
Singin' Jules

Agent Four

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400

Makani Girl
Arctic Kade

Nina Inferno

Last
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Box Greyhound Last
6 Flying Foo Foo 30.1
8 Casino Rose 25.9

Race# 10 Grade 5/Provincial 1/531

1 Fired Up Finn 34.5
2 Butter Up Again 29.1
4 Ruby Kade 27.0
5 Lana Roads 255
7 Zoe Rose 311
8 Yasmin Belle 28.2

This
30.0
26.5

34.5
29.6
27.2
254
31.2
28.0

Variance

-0.1
0.6

0.0
0.5
0.2
-0.1
0.1
-0.2

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 12 January 2024 - 6:42 AM

3/3



